EVENT TIMETABLE

BMCRC Club Bike Championships

Brands Hatch - Indy
Saturday 05 - Sunday 06 October 2019

SATURDAY - Gates Open at 08:00

09.00
asacc
asacc
asacc
asacc
asacc
asacc
asacc
asacc
asacc

asacc

*k*k

www.brandshatch.co.uk

asacc - as soon as course clears

BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (Main Class riders only)

Team Respro MRO 600 & Thunderbike Ultra

BMZRC 250MZs & Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP

ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300

EDlasia Formula 400 & DFDS Yamaha Past Masters

Camathias Cup European Sidecars

Thunderbike Extreme & Rookie Thunderbike Sport

Reactive Parts MRO Powerbikes & Clubman 1000

MRO Minitwins & Rookie Minitwins

RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars

BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (A&B Groups)

Team Respro MRO 600 inc MSS Performance Clubman 600
ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300

Chilton Motors 250MZs & G Force Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP (split)
EDlasia Formula 400

Camathias Cup European Sidecars

BMCRC Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra

DFDS Yamaha Past Masters (The Paul Hogan Memorial Race)
BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (B&C Groups)

Reactive Parts MRO Powerbikes inc Racebuykz.com Clubman 1000
MRO Minitwins & Rookie Minitwins

RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars

Team Respro MRO 600 inc MSS Performance Clubman 600
BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (A&C Groups)

ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300

Chilton Motors 250MZs & G Force Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP (split)
EDlasia Formula 400 & Junior Supersport (Split Start)
Camathias Cup European Sidecars

BMCRC Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra

DFDS Yamaha Past Masters (The Danny Whalin Memorial Race)
MRO Minitwins & Rookie Minitwins

RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars

Lunch will be at approximately 1.00pm

Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Practice
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Qualifying
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19
Race 20
Race 21

BrandsHatch .'.i

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
10 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
15 mins
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
14 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




EVENT TIMETABLE

BrandsHatch .'.i

BMCRC Club Bike Championships
Brands Hatch - Indy
Saturday 05 - Sunday 06 October 2019
SUNDAY - Gates Open at 08:00

asacc - as soon as course clears

10:00 BIG BIKES: 600s & 1000s, Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra WarmUp  2Laps

asacc OTHERS: Formula 400's, Ninja 300, MZs, Blue Haze,
YPMs, Thunderbike Sport WarmUp  2Laps

asacc All Sidecars (no practice pass required)

10:20 BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (A&B Groups) Race 1 12 Laps

approx Team Respro MRO 600 inc MSS Performance Clubman 600 Race 2 12 Laps
ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300 Race 3 12 Laps
Chilton Motors 250MZs & G Force Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP (split) Race 4 12 Laps
EDlasia Formula 400 & Junior Supersport (Split Start Race 5 12 Laps
Camathias Cup European Sidecars Race 6 12 Laps
BMCRC Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra Race 7 12 Laps
DFDS Yamaha Past Masters Race 8 12 Laps
BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (B&C Groups) Race 9 12 Laps
Reactive Parts MRO Powerbikes inc Racebuykz.com Clubman 1000 Race 10 15 Laps
MRO & Rookie Minitwins (The Dan Thomas Memaorial Race) Race 11 12 Laps
RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars Race 12 12 Laps
Team Respro MRO 600 inc MSS Performance Clubman 600 Race 13 12 Laps
BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (A&C Groups) Race 14 12 Laps
ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300 Race 15 12 Laps
Chilton Motors 250MZs & G Force Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP (split) Race 16 12 Laps
EDlasia Formula 400 & Junior Supersport (Split Start) Race 17 12 Laps
BMCRC Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra Race 18 12 Laps
DFDS Yamaha Past Masters Race 19 12 Laps
Reactive Parts MRO Powerbikes inc Racebuykz.com Clubman 1000 Race 20 15 Laps
MRO Minitwins & Rookie Minitwins Race 21 12 Laps
RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars Race 22 12 Laps

rokx Lunch will be at approximately 1.00pm

www.brandshatch.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change




