BMCRC Club Bike Championships

Brands Hatch - Indy

Saturday 05 - Sunday 06 October 2019

SATURDAY - Gates Open at 08:00

	asacc - as soon as course clears		
09:00	BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (Main Class riders only)	Qualifying	15 mins
asacc	Team Respro MRO 600 & Thunderbike Ultra	Qualifying	15 mins
asacc	BMZRC 250MZs & Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP	Qualifying	15 mins
asacc	ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300	Qualifying	15 mins
asacc	EDIasia Formula 400 & DFDS Yamaha Past Masters	Qualifying	15 mins
asacc	Camathias Cup European Sidecars	Practice	10 mins
asacc	Thunderbike Extreme & Rookie Thunderbike Sport	Qualifying	15 mins
asacc	Reactive Parts MRO Powerbikes & Clubman 1000	Qualifying	20 mins
asacc	MRO Minitwins & Rookie Minitwins	Qualifying	15 mins
asacc	RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars	Qualifying	15 mins
	BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (A&B Groups)	Race 1	10 Laps
	Team Respro MRO 600 inc MSS Performance Clubman 600	Race 2	10 Laps
	ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300	Race 3	10 Laps
	Chilton Motors 250MZs & G Force Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP (split)	Race 4	10 Laps
	EDIasia Formula 400	Race 5	10 Laps
asacc	Camathias Cup European Sidecars	Qualifying	15 mins
	BMCRC Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra	Race 6	10 Laps
	DFDS Yamaha Past Masters (The Paul Hogan Memorial Race)	Race 7	10 Laps
	BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (B&C Groups)	Race 8	10 Laps
	Reactive Parts MRO Powerbikes inc Racebuykz.com Clubman 1000	Race 9	14 Laps
	MRO Minitwins & Rookie Minitwins	Race 10	10 Laps
	RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars	Race 11	10 Laps
	Team Respro MRO 600 inc MSS Performance Clubman 600	Race 12	10 Laps
	BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (A&C Groups)	Race 13	10 Laps
	ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300	Race 14	10 Laps
	Chilton Motors 250MZs & G Force Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP (split)	Race 15	10 Laps
	EDIasia Formula 400 & Junior Supersport (Split Start)	Race 16	10 Laps
	Camathias Cup European Sidecars	Race 17	10 Laps
	BMCRC Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra	Race 18	10 Laps
	DFDS Yamaha Past Masters (The Danny Whalin Memorial Race)	Race 19	10 Laps
	MRO Minitwins & Rookie Minitwins	Race 20	10 Laps
	RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars	Race 21	10 Laps
* * *	Lunch will be at approximately 1.00pm		

BMCRC Club Bike Championships

Brands Hatch - Indy

Saturday 05 - Sunday 06 October 2019

SUNDAY - Gates Open at 08:00

	asacc - as soon as course clears		
10:00	BIG BIKES: 600s & 1000s, Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra	Warm Up	2 Laps
asacc	OTHERS: Formula 400's, Ninja 300, MZs, Blue Haze,		
	YPMs, Thunderbike Sport	Warm Up	2 Laps
asacc	All Sidecars (no practice pass required)		
10:20	BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (A&B Groups)	Race 1	12 Laps
approx	Team Respro MRO 600 inc MSS Performance Clubman 600	Race 2	12 Laps
	ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300	Race 3	12 Laps
	Chilton Motors 250MZs & G Force Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP (split)	Race 4	12 Laps
	EDIasia Formula 400 & Junior Supersport (Split Start	Race 5	12 Laps
	Camathias Cup European Sidecars	Race 6	12 Laps
	BMCRC Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra	Race 7	12 Laps
	DFDS Yamaha Past Masters	Race 8	12 Laps
	BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (B&C Groups)	Race 9	12 Laps
	Reactive Parts MRO Powerbikes inc Racebuykz.com Clubman 1000	Race 10	15 Laps
	MRO & Rookie Minitwins (The Dan Thomas Memorial Race)	Race 11	12 Laps
	RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars	Race 12	12 Laps
	Team Respro MRO 600 inc MSS Performance Clubman 600	Race 13	12 Laps
	BMCRC Thunderbike Sport (A&C Groups)	Race 14	12 Laps
	ACU Team Green Junior Cup & Senior 300	Race 15	12 Laps
	Chilton Motors 250MZs & G Force Blue Haze 2-Stroke GP (split)	Race 16	12 Laps
	EDIasia Formula 400 & Junior Supersport (Split Start)	Race 17	12 Laps
	BMCRC Thunderbike Extreme & Ultra	Race 18	12 Laps
	DFDS Yamaha Past Masters	Race 19	12 Laps
	Reactive Parts MRO Powerbikes inc Racebuykz.com Clubman 1000	Race 20	15 Laps
	MRO Minitwins & Rookie Minitwins	Race 21	12 Laps
	RKB/BMCRC F1 & F2 Sidecars	Race 22	12 Laps
***	Lunch will be at approximately 1.00pm		